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GILMARES GUILHERME DA SILVA
NEIVA GABRIEL

HELIO KARAI FERNANDES
EMILIANO MEDINA

EDER DA SILVA

RUTE MEDINA VOGARIN

ELI EDER NORATO

ABIA DE OLIVEIRA

IRISMAR DOS SANTOS

CARLOS CABREIRA

JOAO CANDIDO DA SILVA

SELIA FERREIRA JUVENCIO
APARECIDO ALMEIDA

LUIZ JAGJO GINO

NEIVA KORAG TANH CANDIDO GINO PEREIRA
ATAIDE ARTUR

GILMAR AMARAL

DIMAS AMARAL

JULIO CEZAR DA SILVA

JEISIANE DE OLIVEIRA NEVES
ABDIEL MARINS BRAZ

JEISIANE DE OLIVEIRA NEVES
ABDIEL MARINS BRAZ

CARLOS ALBERTO LUIZ DOS SANTOS
JEISIANE DE OLIVEIRA NEVES
LUCILA BEATRIZ ROLON

DELMIRA DE ALMEIDA PERES
BEATRIZ FRANCO ALVAREZ
HILARIO NHEMBARAI ALVES
MARIA LUCIA TACUA PERES
EDEGAR TOPE POTY MARTINES
GERVASIO TUPA REJU BENITES
LUIZ MBARAKA MIRI MARTINES
PTRICIA VEGA BENETEZ

NEUSA DE ALMEIDA PERES

) DANIEL MARACA MIRI LOPES
LETICIA TAKUA REROPONHY RETA VY
MATEUS MBARAKA YJU MARTINES
EUGENIO KUNUMI OCAMPO
FATIMA TAKUA ROVAPY MARTINES
ALBERTO MBARAKA MIRI VOGADO
AMELIA TAKUA RAYVI PERES
MARIO TUPA RENDA LOPES
SEBASTIANA KREXU PALACIO
LAERCIO DA SILVA

OLIVIA KREXU PALACIO
ADENILSON MIRI PIRES DE LIMA
NOELI RIBAS HEY

DORIVAL JECA

ROSENILDA NORINHKANH MARCELO FREDERICO
MARCIA REGINA BANDEIRA GLICERIO
LICINIO GAVENH KAG CORDEIRO
ALEXANDRE APARECIDO FARIAS
SANDRO REN REJ LUCAS

MARIA DA LUZ PASO ANDRE
LEONCIO NOKRIG GENEROSO
ALCINDO KURIMBA CORDEIRO
CLAUDINEI RIBEIRO ALVES
FRANCIELE CRISTINA

JULIO CEZAR CAMARGO

IZABEL ATANASIO

JANAINA PEREIRA

JOAO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
DIRCEU LUCIANI BRASILIO
VALDENEI DA SILVA

DIONISIO RODRIGUES

DIRCEU LUCIANI BRASILIO

GIANI LUZIA FERNANDES GAMBETA
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VALFRIDE CARNEIRO CIPRIANO
ALCIDES RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JUSTINO KARAI APONTES DE SOUZA
OSEIAS POTY MIRI

SARA KATU FLORENTINO

NILSON SALES

JANDIRA GAVYGSANH LUIZ
JOCELINO KARAI BOLANTIN
TIAGO KARAI BOLANTIN

MIRIAN JOSELI KENPRY MACIEL
JURACI DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL
ADAIR RODRIGUES

ADEMAR RODRIGUES

FLORENCIO REKAYG FERNANDES
VALFRIDE CARNEIRO CIPRIANO
SIRLEI G. FERNANDES

ALCIDES RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JUSTINO KARAI APONTES DE SOUZA
LEANDRO ALVES

NILSON SALES

JANDIRA GAVYGSANH LUIZ
ALBINO VIRI

JUVENAL NORIGGA MENDES

SADI KORIN DOS SANTOS
GILMARA DE LIMA

VICENTE AVA JEGAVYJU VOGADO
JOAO JOETAVY MIRI ALVES
TEODORO TUPA JEGUAVY ALVES
PEDRO REROYVYJU ALVES
SIPRIANO MIRI DE SOUZA
ORLANDO TUPA POTY CENTURIAO
JULINHO NHEMBOAVAE TEVY ALVES
ANTONIA TAKUA KAMBIJU ALVES
ERNESTO CENTURIAO

BRIGIDA SAUCEDO FONSECA
RUFINO DENI

CARLOS AUGUSTO SOUZA DE LIMA
PEDRO MONTIEL LOPES

MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA VERA
DORILEO BARROS ALVARES
MILTON BARROS

CRISPIN DENI

ALAUDIO ORTIZ VELASQUES
IZABELINO ACOSTA

CLEMENTE BENITES OLIVEIRA
JUDINANE MELO DUARTE
ELECIONE CUNHA

PEDRO REROYVYJU ALVES
ROGERIO DA SILVA BORGES

LINO CESAR CUNUMI PEREIRA
GINALDO TUPA VICENTE

TEREZA PARA RETE VERISSIMO
~ROBERTO CORONEL

NATALICIO KARAQI VICENTE
JOELSON KARAI MIRI VERISSIMO
MARCELO KARAI PAPA VIDAL
CARLOS AIRTON MIRIM MARTINS
MARECI PEKRINY OLIBIO

ANGELA BANDEIRA CORNELIO
MARGARIDA NANRA OLIBIO
MADISON NATALICIO FOVANH FREITAS
SALETE NEKAG LUIZ

MARILENE RESANH OLIBIO
ANANIAS JEXAKA VERISSIMO
GELSON GUYRAPEPO VILIALVES
ALEXANDRE KUARAY DE QUADROS
ISAQUE TUPA FAUSTINO

JANI JAXUCA VERISSIMO
TRINDADE BARIO TUPA POPYGUA
NILSON GREMAG LUIZ

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

21652857
106144290
85907131
90156772
86196581
77408282
90156730
123703340
131479530
96995377
72358643
101451895
86190761
59230042
21652857
79404306
106144290
85907131
102824610
77408282
90156730
56823417
33472293
98497080
67770471
86431491
79048763
83466952
65689960
90669117
87456560
97289182
97294321
87421147
21763667
111545448
432311
125537073
125538452
107288996
20156
110379790
31688
124975751
111544506
125538231
73356660
65689960
126016298
90669834
89900948
107699422
54923317
92087689
90787993
111124566
105792735
82716408
68949440
49713932
123694341
93955170
75051409
109035564
89004586
102384121
110074948
102187377
97404100
109102199
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76.00
35.00
28.00
20.00
27.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
66.00
23.00
25.00
0.00
88.00
76.00
31.00
28.00
21.00
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4.00
4.00
49.00
48.00
33.00
70.00
50.00
50.00
48.00
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10.00
14.00
14.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
28.00
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14.00
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20.00
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49.00
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NOVA LARANJEIRAS
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NOVA LARANJEIRAS
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TOMAZINA
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Lingua Kaingang
Lingua Kaingang
Lingua Kaingang
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GLORIA CORNELIO

VILSON KAVIGKAG PAULISTA
DANUSA KORIG BERNARDO

DARCI FOGTE BERNARDO
SOLANGE RIYPY FELIX
SEBASTIAO KRAPRAG PAULISTA
SILVANI JAGTE FELIX

LUCAS REVAJ LAURINDO
MARISTELA JAGMUGRE BERNARDO
MARCELINO KOVOGMAG TAVARES
JOILSE NINH FEGE DO NASCIMENTO BATISTA
VIDAL PAGPE BARAO

VERA LUCIA FAGSO FREITAS
JOAO KAEGRA LAURINDO

VILSON RENHMAG BERNARDO
JANE MUFEY PEREIRA

AILTON TANVANH FREITAS

JUARI CARNEIRO LUIZ

LEOMAR GARAJ CAPANEMA
ANELIO GATANH CRISTIANO
JUAREZ GAVIG LUIZ

LAIRES LOURENGO

JEFFERSON GABRIEL DOMINGUES
VANDERSON LOURENCO

SILVANA MIMBI VERISSIMO

Indeferido

40684808
103484693
79351385
75878770
75275277
56438335
87771890
95305121
51938798
92071901
109579270
92071790
87511910
91768305
83594969
93658590
108825359
104971415
111357757
108823283
109101826
83042265
87661407
102610822
93700708

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

75.00
50.00
49.00
34.00
19.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
16.00

0.00
72.00
71.00
33.00
17.00



